KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.
ISIN: CA50077N1024

Overview

2024/08/22 20:43:06

Price
1.1399 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

6.23% (0.07)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 217 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.16 USD
1.17 USD
1.09 USD
1.073 USD
1.134189 USD
534,280
605,906.55
384
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50077N1024&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21a97be933f4b99b9f4591d02b9d03d3f07ab0b35d56e4bb2627ad7b67d55465&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9deacd60ced595b1d&time=1724439612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31d8dbaa1316127414414869881f4892b19595943b55cf5db771bb3af4088be9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58265a1e82355bdd3&time=1724439612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7be237afccdaf85207064431edcaf0137b8944aba144a1ab9401aaab73e6cbfa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=729dacfed080ec990&time=1724439612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4961ce172253b06b4b02d0732c55186a3dec59e9162f1eb19435db175ce8e1c8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c28a2d5a161f1751&time=1724439612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb4008599a50f32a010806f05231e0770ecb19f9285e485d7e53f833ff85bf8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c94edaa6d50c5e41c&time=1724439612&tool=RSC

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Details

2024/08/22 20:43:06

Price
1.1399 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.23% (0.07)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 217 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.16 USD
High 1.17 USD
Low 1.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.073 USD
VWAP 1.134189 USD
Volume (pcs) 534,280
Trading volume 605,906.55
Number of trades 384
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +65.25% +305.06% +208.24%
Perf +0.42 +0.81 +0.72
(abs.)
Beta 0.92 1.05 0.92
Volatility 46.57 53.59 55.48

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 18:12 0.992 EUR
22

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 20:44 1.54 CAD

Exchange 22

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.998 EUR
22

Munich 2024/08/ 20:19 1.03 EUR
22

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 20:20 1.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

2.64

0.01

0.02

0.01

1.0557 USD (271,277)
0.9036 USD (224,317)
0.7997 USD (177,802)
0.6135 USD (121,276)

1.1200 USD (2024/08/13)

0.4594 USD (2024/01/03)

1.1200 USD (2024/08/13)

0.2591 USD (2023/08/22)

Number of
trades
11

989

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242152584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201302877

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 20:43 1.1399 USD 0.61
22

2024/08/ 08:13 0.934 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 20:22 1.005 EUR 0.00
22

384

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024368

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KRAKEM

Contact Details
KRAKEN ROBOTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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